ব্লক ভিত্তিক ধান উৎপাদনকারী এবং বিক্রয় করতে ইচ্ছুক প্রকৃত কৃষকের নামের তালিকা-2019-20
কালিয়াকৈর, গাজীপুর।

ব্লকঃ পিপড়াছিট










ইউনিয়নঃ বোয়ালী 
	ক্রঃ নং
	কৃষকের নাম
	পিতার নাম
	ঠিকানা
	মোবাইল নম্বর
	জাতীয় পরিচয়পত্র নম্বর
	কৃষি কার্ডের নম্বর

	1. 
	মোঃ সুলতান উদ্দিন 
	মৃত: মোহাম্মদ সোনাউল্লাহ 
	নিশ্চিন্তপুর
	01715096860
	3313219005812
	0522

	2. 
	মোঃ আঃ রহিম 
	মৃত: পানাউল্লাহ 
	ঐ
	01721569738
	3313219005811
	0535

	3. 
	মোঃ আনোয়ার 
	মৃত: নাদের আলী 
	ঢোলসমুদ্র
	01716067330
	3313219006038
	0605

	4. 
	মোঃ সাত্তার হোসেন
	মোঃ ইউনুছ আলী 
	ঐ 
	01719873968
	3313219006054
	0626

	5. 
	মোঃ রাশেদ মৃধা 
	মোঃ আবুল বাসার 
	ঐ 
	01768905055
	3313219006042
	0597

	6. 
	মোঃ হাইমুদ্দিন 
	মৃত: আবুল হোসেন 
	হবুয়াব চালা 
	01761558386
	3313219005515
	0393

	7. 
	মোঃ জুলহাস উদ্দিন 
	মৃত: মোতাহার আলী 
	ঐ 
	01722028074
	3313219005454
	0399

	8. 
	মোঃ জসিম উদ্দিন 
	মৃত: আতশা আলী 
	ঐ 
	01724604936
	3313219005412
	0406

	9. 
	মোঃ বেলায়েত হোসেন
	মৃত: আব্দুল আলী 
	ঐ
	01733176419
	3313219005738
	0438

	10. 
	মোঃ মোতালেব ইসলাম 
	মৃত: মনির হোসেন 
	ঐ
	01761133491
	3313219005715
	0467

	11. 
	মোঃ রফিকুল ইসলাম
	মৃত: মান্নান সরকার 
	ঐ 
	01756794283
	3313219005749
	0456

	12. 
	মোঃ আঃ কাদের 
	মোঃ সিদ্দিকুর রহমান 
	ঐ
	017211687741
	3313219005256
	0486

	13. 
	মোঃ আব্দুল আলিম 
	মৃত: মোতাহার আলী 
	ঐ
	01736299548
	3313219005261
	0466

	14. 
	মোঃ জলিল মিয়া 
	মৃত: আবুল হোসেন 
	ঐ
	01792014699
	3313219005514
	0470

	15. 
	মোঃ বিল্লাল মিয়া 
	মৃত ফয়জুদ্দিন 
	গোসাইবাড়ী 
	01762004282
	3313219008989
	0143

	16. 
	নূর মোহাম্মদ সিকদার 
	মৃত জয়নাল সিকদার 
	ঐ
	01715886632
	3313219008838
	0131

	17. 
	মোঃ সহিদ সিকদার 
	মৃত রহিম উদ্দিন 
	ঐ
	01729642185
	3313219009190
	0118

	18. 
	মোঃ আরফান সিকদার 
	মৃত আব্দুল মান্নান সিকদার 
	ঐ
	01712411895
	3313219008987
	0091

	19. 
	মোঃ হালিম সিকদার 
	আব্দুল জব্বর সিকদার 
	ঐ
	01710839154
	3313219009158
	0117

	20. 
	মোঃ হামেদ আলী 
	মৃত আফছের আলী 
	ঐ
	01720810398
	3313219009011
	0103

	21. 
	মোঃ নাজিমুদ্দিন সিকদার 
	মৃত আলিম উদ্দিন 
	ঐ
	01728046030
	3313219008969
	0142

	22. 
	মোঃ এমারত হোসেন
	মৃত ইনছাদ আলী 
	পিপড়াছিট
	01704777777
	2699039528214
	0390

	23. 
	মোঃ আশরাফ মিয়া 
	মৃত হাবেল 
	ঐ
	01720810721
	3313219008137
	0321

	24. 
	মোঃ আক্কাছ আলী 
	মৃত নছিম উদ্দিন 
	বান্দাবাড়ী
	01745864219
	3313219009206
	0020

	25. 
	মোঃ হেলাল উদ্দিন 
	মৃত হাছান আলী 
	ঐ
	01721298007
	3313219009313
	0018

	26. 
	মোঃ আবুল কাশেম 
	জবেদ আলী 
	ঐ
	01747381314
	3313219009223
	0032

	27. 
	মোঃ ছলিমুদ্দিন সিকদার 
	মৃত আ: গফুর সিকদার 
	ঐ
	01732438504
	3313219009216
	0006
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কালিয়াকৈর, গাজীপুর।

ব্লকঃ বোয়ালী










ইউনিয়নঃ বোয়ালী
	ক্রঃ নং
	কৃষকের নাম
	পিতার নাম
	ঠিকানা
	মোবাইল নম্বর
	জাতীয় পরিচয়পত্র নম্বর
	কৃষি কার্ডের নম্বর

	1. 
	মোঃ নূরুল ইসলাম 
	মোঃ হাছেন আলী 
	নলুয়া 
	01726366730
	3313219017150
	0084

	2. 
	মোঃ মালেক মিয়া 
	আ: সাত্তার মিয়া 
	ঐ
	01725885504
	3313219016684
	0260


	3. 
	মোঃ আইয়ুব খান 
	মোঃ আলীম খান 
	
	01736624271
	3313219021325
	0295

	4. 
	মোঃ আজাহারুল ইসলাম 
	মোঃ আছলত খান 
	ঐ
	01712484254
	19503313219027798
	0369

	5. 
	মোঃ মিরাজুল ইসলাম
	মোঃ আ: সাত্তার মিয়া 
	ঐ
	
	3313219016680
	0305

	6. 
	নিজা আক্তার 
	মোঃ মাহবুব খান 
	ঐ
	01905648058
	3313219006964
	0348

	7. 
	মোঃ ওমর দেওয়ান 
	মোঃ আব্বাস দেওয়ান 
	ঐ
	
	3313219016904
	0269

	8. 
	মোসা: ছলেমন খাতুন 
	মোঃ আশ্রব আলী খান 
	ঐ
	01719299186
	3313219016603
	0357

	9. 
	মোসা: চান বানু 
	মোঃ রাজালী খান 
	ঐ
	01791635548
	3313219021347
	0320

	10. 
	মোঃ খলিল মিয়া 
	মোঃ মিয়া 
	ঐ
	01706058126
	3313219021294
	0203

	11. 
	মোঃ কামরুল ইসলাম 
	মোঃ আ: কাদের 
	ঐ
	01735735638
	3313219017159
	0030

	12. 
	মোঃ খোরশেদ 
	মোঃ লালু মন্ডল 
	ঐ
	01732068499
	3313219016927
	0028

	13. 
	সামুদ্দিন
	আমির উদ্দিন
	ঐ
	
	3313219016898
	0069

	14. 
	মোহাম্মদ মিয়া
	খাদেম মিয়া
	ঐ
	
	3313219017920
	0154

	15. 
	মইজুদ্দিন
	মোঃ সাহেব আলী
	ঐ
	01762019838
	3313219017999
	0160

	16. 
	ছুরহাব মিয়া
	ইদ্রিস মিয়া
	ঐ
	
	3313219016886
	0120

	17. 
	সহিদ মিয়া
	হুরমুজ মিয়া
	ঐ
	01749902300
	3313219016972
	0122

	18. 
	মোঃ বাবুল মিয়া
	সবদের আলী খান
	বেড়াচালা
	01712396253
	33132190
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কালিয়াকৈর, গাজীপুর।

ব্লকঃ চা-বাগান










ইউনিয়নঃ বোয়ালী
	ক্রঃ নং
	কৃষকের নাম
	পিতার নাম
	ঠিকানা
	মোবাইল নম্বর
	জাতীয় পরিচয়পত্র নম্বর
	কৃষি কার্ডের নম্বর

	1. 
	মোঃ সুরুজ মিয়া 
	মৃত আবুল হোসেন 
	পাবুরিয়াচালা
	01619837442
	3313219011969
	0988

	2. 
	মোঃ আলতাফ খান 
	মোঃ মফিজ উদ্দিন খান 
	পাবুরিয়াচালা
	0174607972
	3313219011459
	01020

	3. 
	মোঃ তারা মিয়া 
	মোঃ খুরশেদ আলম 
	ঐ 
	01727775341
	3313219011605
	0969

	4. 
	মোঃ আদম আলী 
	মোঃ নেহাজ উদ্দিন 
	ঐ
	01713532662
	3313219011050
	0902

	5. 
	মোঃ শফিকুর রহমান 
	মৃত আ: আজিজ 
	ঐ
	01750258055
	3313219011263
	0884

	6. 
	মোঃ জমির আলী 
	মোঃ কদম আলী 
	ঐ
	01732481701
	3313219011480
	0867

	7. 
	মোঃ চান মিয়া 
	মৃত খুরশেদ 
	ঐ
	01722142442
	3313219011888
	0858

	8. 
	মোঃ আফছার মিয়া 
	মৃত দমক আলী
	ঐ
	01713536666
	3313219011894
	0961

	9. 
	মোঃ আবুল কাশেম 
	মোঃ আশরাফ মিয়া 
	ঐ
	01713520033
	3313219011875
	0901

	10. 
	আশিষ সরকার 
	আনন্দ্র সরকার 
	গাছবাড়ী
	01710703035
	3313219010146
	0753

	11. 
	মোঃ মাসুদ রানা 
	মোঃ আফছার মিয়া 
	ঐ
	01721777320
	19943313219004184
	0960

	12. 
	মোঃ লাল মিয়া 
	মোঃ খুরশেদ আলম 
	ঐ
	01859046654
	3313219011884
	0871

	13. 
	ধীরেন্দ্র চন্দ্র সরকার 
	খুশি মোহন 
	গাছবাড়ী 
	01714209917
	3313219009785
	0799

	14. 
	অনিল চন্দ্র বিশ্বাস 
	রমেশ চন্দ্র বিশ্বাস 
	ঐ
	01746820076
	3313219010012
	0535

	15. 
	সন্তোষ চন্দ্র সরকার 
	সতীশ চন্দ্র সরকার 
	ঐ
	01728469023
	3313219009634
	0647

	16. 
	নারায়ন চন্দ্র সরকার 
	জ্ঞান মোহন 
	ঐ
	01764188672
	3313219009566
	0671

	17. 
	বিরেন্দ্র চন্দ্র সরকার 
	খুশি মোহন 
	ঐ
	01714209917
	3313219009616
	0747

	18. 
	শংকর 
	উপেন্দ্র সরকার 
	ঐ
	01712417582
	3313219009754
	0591

	19. 
	মোঃ শহিদুল ইসলাম 
	মোঃ আঃ গনি 
	নয়াপাড়া
	01928956064
	3313219012336
	0559

	20. 
	সজিব চন্দ্র বর্মন 
	জগদিশ চন্দ্র বর্মন 
	ঐ
	01739992966
	3313219013468
	0074

	21. 
	আমেনা বেগম 
	মোঃ আমির হোসেন কাজী
	সোনাতলা 
	01713524613
	3313219016022
	0410

	22. 
	সতেন্দ্র সরকার 
	প্রসাদ চন্দ্র সরকার 
	গাছবাড়ী
	01762532040
	3313219009947
	0593

	23. 
	সুনিল চন্দ্র সরকার 
	রমেশ চন্দ্র সরকার 
	ঐ
	01746820076
	3313219010015
	0614

	24. 
	অখিল চন্দ্র সরকার 
	রমেশ চন্দ্র সরকার 
	ঐ
	01746820076
	3313219010017
	0658

	25. 
	সাখাওয়াত হোসেন 
	হাজী আঃ করিম 
	ঐ
	01733175017
	3313219009665
	0636
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কালিয়াকৈর, গাজীপুর।

ব্লকঃ চা-বাগান










ইউনিয়নঃ বোয়ালী
	ক্রঃ নং
	কৃষকের নাম
	পিতার নাম
	ঠিকানা
	মোবাইল নম্বর
	জাতীয় পরিচয়পত্র নম্বর
	কৃষি কার্ডের নম্বর

	26. 
	নাম হরন 
	লাল চান 
	ঐ
	01830570498
	3313219011760
	0967

	27. 
	মোঃ রহমত আলী
	মোঃ গজমত খান 
	ঐ
	01731723880
	3313219010865
	01102

	28. 
	মোঃ সিদ্দিকুর রহমান 
	মোঃ দুখী মিয়া 
	পাবুরিয়াচালা
	01771062398
	3313219011411
	0913

	29. 
	মোঃ জাকির হোসেন 
	মোঃ ইউসুব আলী 
	বড়ইতলী
	01714321837
	3313219013056
	0013

	30. 
	নেপাল চন্দ্র বর্মন 
	গোপাল চন্দ্র বর্মন 
	ঐ
	01853746116
	3313219013010
	0015

	31. 
	চিন্তাহরণ 
	লাল চান
	গাছবাড়ী
	01830570498
	3313219011863
	0968

	32. 
	মোঃ জালাল উদ্দিন
	মৃত ছবুর মুন্সী
	কড়ইতলী
	01862826944
	3313219013172
	0001

	33. 
	মোঃ আমির হোসেন
	মৃত ছবুর মুন্সী
	কড়ইতলী
	01726204026
	3313219013173
	0002

	34. 
	মোঃ বেলায়েত হোসেন
	মৃত ছবুর মুন্সী
	কড়ইতলী
	01718535980
	3313219013343
	0004

	35. 
	মোঃ জসিম মিয়া
	বরকত আলী
	কড়ইতলী
	01718889324
	3313219013171
	0007

	36. 
	মেছের আলী
	বরকত আলী
	কড়ইতলী
	01855871948
	3313219013198
	0008

	37. 
	মোঃ সুরুজ্জামান
	বরকত আলী
	কড়ইতলী
	01721184944
	2696402509901
	0009

	38. 
	আমির হোসেন
	ইনছদ আলী
	
	01640536491
	3313219013052
	0011

	39. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	40. 
	
	
	
	
	
	


